Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Thousands of earths could be packed inside each and leave room to

Most of the matter in space is so hot as to make life on it

It is frightening because we cannot find any sign that life like our own exists anywhere in it

except on the

All the temperature belts with in which life is possible are less then

Outside these_belts life would be frozen.

Some four degrees above absolute zero that is about.......... degree.

The sun poursdown its radiations on us:

Stars are collection of fires scatteredthrough the space:

Only one star in

stars has a planet going round it.

Either he or | are wrong.

Inside the temperature belts suitable to life , life is

It was a rareevent for a star to come closer to another:

It is very for one star to come near another star.

Gradually, the planets become cooler:

The planet going around a sun most be at

part of space.

distance for life to exist on it:

Answers Choice

. Spare
. Spear
. Spoil

Spore

probably
possible

. impossible
likely

earth
sun
moon
mars

A hundred millionth part
. A million millionth

. A millionth part

A hudred part

Dips
Strips
String
Moving

454
464
484
474

Thrusts

. Sends freely
Throws
Brings

Spread
Lying
laid
placed

100,000
10,000

150,000
200,000

Either he or | am wrong
Either he or |l is wrong

. Either he or | are wrong
. Either I or he are wrong

No-existent
Rare

. Impossible

. Unthinkable

Uncommon
Strange
Surpassing
. Historical

Common
Rare ,seldom
. Possible
Protable

. Properly

. Suitably
Slowly
. Surprisingly

. A short
. Aclose
C. The right
D. Along

P DO® > UOPP UOWr UOUP UOWr UOWr UO0Wr UO0TP UOWP U0U» 0OmP U0Wr 0DOW» 00w



16

17

18

19

20

He showed discernment in judging my general ability.

Life graw more and more

The sun and the stars are all extremely hot, far too hot for life to

The milky way is immensely cold.

They were sitting

the dinning table.

on them.

W TOwWP

w >

Ow>» O

oOw

. Contentment

. Intelligence
. Knowledge

. complexion
. complacent

. complicated

Assist
exit
Elexit

. Starry passage
. Starry earth

. White Starry group

on

. over
. above



