

English FA Part 2 Chapter 1 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Thousands of earths could be packed inside each and leave room to	A. Spare B. Spear C. Spoil D. Spore
2	Most of the matter in space is so hot as to make life on it	A. probably B. possible C. impossible D. likely
3	It is frightening because we cannot find any sign that life like our own exists anywhere in it except on the	A. earth B. sun C. moon D. mars
4	All the temperature belts with in which life is possible are less then part of space.	A. A hundred millionth part B. A million millionth C. A millionth part D. A hudred part
5	Outside these <u>belts</u> life would be frozen.	A. Dips B. Strips C. String D. Moving
6	Some four degrees above absolute zero that is about degree.	A. 454 B. 464 C. 484 D. 474
7	The sun <u>pours</u> down its radiations on us:	A. Thrusts B. Sends freely C. Throws D. Brings
8	Stars are collection of fires scatteredthrough the space:	A. Spread B. Lying C. laid D. placed
9	Only one star in stars has a planet going round it.	A. 100,000 B. 10,000 C. 150,000 D. 200,000
10	Either he or I are wrong.	A. Either he or I am wrong B. Either he or I is wrong C. Either he or I are wrong D. Either I or he are wrong
11	Inside the temperature belts suitable to life , life is	A. No-existent B. Rare C. Impossible D. Unthinkable
12	It was a <u>rare</u> event for a star to come closer to another:	A. Uncommon B. Strange C. Surpassing D. Historical
13	It is very for one star to come near another star.	A. Common B. Rare ,seldom C. Possible D. Protable
14	Gradually, the planets become cooler:	A. Properly B. Suitably C. Slowy D. Surprisingly
15	The planet going around a sun most be at distance for life to exist on it:	A. A short B. A close C. The right D. A long

16	He showed <u>discernment</u> in judging my general ability.	A. Contentment B. Understanding C. Intelligence D. Knowledge
17	Life graw more and more	A. complexion B. complacent C. complex D. complicated
18	The sun and the stars are all extremely hot, far too hot for life to on them.	A. Assist B. exit C. Elexit D. exist
19	The milky way is <u>immensely cold.</u>	A. Starry passage B. Starry earth C. Galaxy D. White Starry group
20	They were sitting the dinning table.	A. at B. on C. over D. above